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Pharmacy Partnership Speakers Bureau (alphabetical by State)

STATE NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Elmore, Lindsey 205-726-4431 lelmore@samford.edu

ALABAMA Lander, Roger 205 726-2399 rdlander@samford.edu

ARIZONA Raney, Erin 623 572-3554 edunnx@midwestern.edu

ARKANSAS Barone, Claudia 501 686-7997 BaroneClaudiaP@uams.edu

CALIFORNIA Corelli, Robin 714 731-0604 corellir@pharmacy.ucsf.edu
Kroon, Lisa 415 476-5586 kroonl@pharmacy.ucsf.edu

COLORADO Borgelt, Laura 303-724-2650 laura.borgelt@ucdenver.edu

CONNECTICUT Dang, Devra 860 714-3626 ddang@stfranciscare.org
FLORIDA Haines, Seena 561-803-2713 seena_haines@pba.edu

ILLINOIS Wilken, Lori 312-996-6110 x4# lwilken@uic.edu

INDIANA Zillich, Alan 317-880-5430 azillich@purdue.edu
Hudmon, Karen 317-880-5423 khudmon@purdue.edu

IOWA Koenigsfeld, Carrie 515 271-4918  carrie.koenigsfeld@drake.edu

KENTUCKY Ryan, Melody 859 257-8790 maryan1@email.uky.edu

MAINE Teichman, Anne 207-745-7861 teichmana@husson.edu

NEBRASKA Poepping-Faulkner, Michele 402-280-3145 faulkner@creighton.edu
Saunders, Ken 402-717-8270 kensaunderspharmd@yahoo.com

NEW YORK Chawla, Sweta 718 230-3535 x 23 sweta.chawla@liu.edu
Conry, John 718 990-2486 conryj@stjohns.edu
Stack, Nicole 518 694-7345 nicole.stack@acphs.edu

NEVADA Osterman, Paul 702-968-2089 poesterman@usn.edu

NORTH CAROLINA Williams, Dennis 919 962-7122 dwilliams@unc.edu
Olin, Jacqueline 704-233-8340 jolin@windgate.edu

OHIO Rodis, Jen 614 247-8391 rodis.2@osu.edu

OKLAHOMA Callen, Erin 405-272-8332 erin.callen@swosu.edu
Welch, Ben 405-272-6920 ben.welch@swosu.edu

PENNSYLVANIA Ruchalski, Charles 215-707-1292 charles.ruchalski@temple.edu

RHODE ISLAND MacDonell, Celia 401-874-9290 cmac@uri.edu
Orr, Kelly 401-874-5522 kellyo@ds.uri.edu

TEXAS Canales, Ann 325-201-7071 ann.canales@ttuhsc.edu
Lopez, Debbie 512-423-7894 dcanales@mail.utexas.edu

UTAH Gunning, Karen 801-414-5025 karen.gunning@hsc.utah.edu

WISCONSIN Martin, Beth 608-265-4667 bamartin@pharmacy.wisc.edu


